
	
 

 
 

Bowling Green Area Community Bands        

  Season 13 - 2019-20 8.20.19 
 

         
 Date          Day  Time  Event  Location 

September 9 Monday       7:15 PM  Rehearsal BG Middle School Band Room  
 September 16 Monday       7:15 PM  Rehearsal BG Middle School Band Room  
 September 23 Monday       7:15 PM  Rehearsal BG Middle School Band Room 
 September 30 Monday       7:15 PM  Rehearsal BG Middle School Band Room 
 October 7 Monday         7:15 PM  Onstage Rehearsal Performing Arts Center (PAC)- set-up 6:45 PM 

October 14 Monday       7:15 PM  Rehearsal BG Middle School Band Room 
* October 20 Sunday         4:00 PM  CONCERT PAC - Call-time 2 PM    

 Date          Day      Time  Event  Location 
October 21 - no rehearsal  --  --  --  
October 28 Monday       7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 

 November 4 Monday       7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 November 11 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 November 18 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 November 25 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room                                               

December 2 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room                                                    
December 9 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room                                                                  
(-- no rehearsals through Jan. 5 --)                                                                                                                                                                                   
January 6 Monday  7:15 PM  Onstage Rehearsal PAC - set-up 6:45 PM 
* January 12 Sunday  4:00 PM  CONCERT PAC - Call Time 2 PM 

 Date          Day      Time  Event  Location    
 January 13 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 

January 20 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal Kelly Hall, BGSU CMA (ML King) 
January 27 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room  
February 3 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 

 February 10 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal  BGHS Band Room 
 February 17 - no rehearsal - (Presidents Day) --  -- 

 February 24 Monday   7:15 PM   Rehearsal  BGHS Band Room 
 March 2  - no rehearsal - (BGCS Spring Break) 
  March 9  Monday  7:15 PM  Onstage Rehearsal PAC – set-up 6:45 PM 

March 16  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal  BGHS Band Room   
 * March 22 Sunday  4:00 PM  CONCERT PAC  Call-Time 2 PM 
 
 Date          Day      Time  Event  Location  

March 23  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room    
March 30  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
April 6  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 

 April 13  - no rehearsal - (BGCS Easter Break) 
 April 20  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 April 27  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 May 4  Monday  7:15 PM  Onstage Rehearsal PAC – set-up 6:45 PM 

May 11  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 * May 17  Sunday  4:00 PM  CONCERT PAC 
 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  

Date          Day      Time  Event  Location 
 June 8  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal Kelly Hall, BGSU 
 * June 14 Sunday  7:00 PM  Park Concert  City Park - Needle Hall  (Call Time – 5:30 PM) 
 June 29  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal Kelly Hall, BGSU 
 * July 3  Friday  8:00 PM  Fireworks  Mileti Alumni Center, BGSU  (Call Time – 6:30 PM) 
	


